

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2958, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 5, delete "THE STATEWIDE RESPONSE TO SUBSTANCE"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 6, after "ABUSE" insert "OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 7, delete "the Statewide Response to Substance"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 8, after "Abuse" insert "of Controlled Substances"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 9, before "substances" insert "controlled"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 13, before the second "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.8 Page 3, line 15, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 17, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 19, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.11 Page 3, line 22, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.12 Page 3, line 27, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.13 Page 3, line 32, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.14 Page 4, line 2, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.15 Page 4, line 5, before "substance" insert "controlled"
- 1.16 Page 4, line 18, delete "THE STATEWIDE RESPONSE TO SUBSTANCE"
- 1.17 Page 4, line 19, after "ABUSE" insert "OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES"
- 1.18 Page 4, line 21, delete "the Statewide Response to Substance" and after "Abuse" insert
1.19 "of Controlled Substances"
- 1.20 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.21 Page 1, line 2, delete "the statewide response to"

2.1 Page 1, line 3, delete "substance" and after "abuse" insert "of controlled substances"